GAS; 

- Expected number of shares to be purchased: Up to 300,000 shares; 

- Purchase price: Through order matching on the Stock Exchange, with the 
purchase price not exceeding VND 75,000 per share; 

- Expected investment value: Not exceeding VND 22,500,000,000 (Twenty-two 
billion five hundred million Vietnamese dong); 

- Source of funds: From the Company’s operating and business funds; 

- Implementation period: From January 2026 until completion of the transaction. 
Article 2. To authorize the General Director to decide on the purchase price and